
Awning Window

The	Urban	Awning	Window 	has	been	designed	to	provide	a	clean	
and	streamlined	appearance	with	a	modern	bevelled	sash	profile	 
and glazing beads. It features a continuous hook hinge system  
and a chain winder for ease of operation. 

Full perimeter sash seals are designed to improve weather tightness 
and along with the option of double glazing, can provide increased 
thermal comfort and performance.

let light in



Awning Window

• Neat, clean appearance

• Channel and beaded sash options

• Single and double glazing options

• Lockable hardware options

• Positive sealing for improved 
weather performance

• Single, twin and electric winders 
available

• Restricted opening possible

• Integrated insect and security 
screening options

• Compatible with Urban products

• Standard and tall sash options

Features + Benefits Maximum Performance

Serviceability Pressure 2500Pa

Ultimate Pressure 3700Pa

Water Penetration 800Pa

Frame Dimensions

Frame 48.5mm

Maximum Recommended Size

Window Sash Height Width

Hinge	Awning
Max	Area	=	1.82m2

1810mm 1800mm

Glazing Capacity

Single Glazed 3mm - 10mm

Double Glazed 12mm - 18mm

Measurements

650

600

950

900

1250

1200

1550

1500

1850

1800

2150

2100

2450

2400

3050

3000

Stud 
Opening

Frame
Size

650 600

1250 1200

1550 1500

1850 1800

1850 1800

2150 2100

950 900

2150 2100

2750

2700

AUSTRALIAN 
MADE & OWNED02 4958 4444         1 Billbrooke Close, Cameron Park, NSW, 2285         fin.com.au




