

# **Awning Window**

The Urban Awning Window has been designed to provide a clean and streamlined appearance with a modern bevelled sash profile and glazing beads. It features a continuous hook hinge system and a chain winder for ease of operation.

Full perimeter sash seals are designed to improve weather tightness and along with the option of double glazing, can provide increased thermal comfort and performance.





## **Awning Window**





#### Features + Benefits

- Neat, clean appearance
- Channel and beaded sash options
- Single and double glazing options
- Lockable hardware options
- Positive sealing for improved weather performance
- Single, twin and electric winders available
- Restricted opening possible
- Integrated insect and security screening options
- Compatible with Urban products
- Standard and tall sash options

#### **Maximum Performance**

Serviceability Pressure	2500Pa
Ultimate Pressure	3700Pa
Water Penetration	800Pa

#### Frame Dimensions

Frame	48.5mm

#### **Maximum Recommended Size**

Window Sash	Height	Width	
Hinge Awning	1810mm	1800mm	
Max Area = 1.82m2	1010111111	1000111111	

### **Glazing Capacity**

Single Glazed	3mm - 10mm
Double Glazed	12mm - 18mm

#### Measurements

Stud Opening		650	950	1250	1550	1850	2150	2450	2750	3050
	Frame Size	600	900	1200	1500	1800	2100	2400	2700	3000
650	600						M	M	M	
950	900	$\bigvee$					M	M	$\bigvee$	$\bigcup$
1250	1200						$\bigvee$			
1550	1500									
1850	1800									
1850	1800									
2150	2100									
2150	2100									



